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A NEW BASE FOR ANITA IS 

REMINISCENT OF THE DECORATIVE 

STYLE OF THE 50’S. 

THE BASE IS MADE FROM SOLID 

STEEL ROD WHICH GRACEFULLY HUGS 

THE CURVE OF THE SEAT WITH LEGS 

LEADING TO A DELICATE DISC FOOT.

AVAILABLE FOR USE WITH EITHER THE 

HIGH OR LOW BACK ANITA SHELL.

AAR1 / AAR2 (TWO-TONE)

GECA AND CATAS  

FSC CERTIFIED TIMBERS

43
0

73
0

680

78
0

THE SHELL IS MADE OF CURVED 

MOULDED PLYWOOD AND  

UPHOLSTERED IN MULTI-DENSITY 

POLYURETHANE FOAMS. 

THE METAL ROD BASE IS 

AVAILABLE IN THREE SATIN 

FINISHES: BLACK, PEWTER OR 

BRASS.  

 

UP TO 70 COMBINATIONS OF 

FABRIC OR LEATHER AVAILABLE.

AVALIABLE WITH THE OPTION 

TO SPECIFY WITH TWO-TONE 

UPHOLSTERY.




